5/25/23, 11:01 AM St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts & Commerce, Vasai Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts &
Commerce, Vasai
Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

This form to be filled by students to analyse the strengths and weakness of the college. Please give
your sincere feedback to help you better.

Email *

nash.dmello2002@gmail.com

Name (Surname, first name, Father's Name) *

Dmello Nash Patrick

Gender *

Female

® Male

others

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U9...  1/15
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Programme

BA
Bcom
® BAF
BMS
BBI
BscIT
MCom
MA

Msc IT

Mobile no *

9112447701

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U9...  2/15
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Class *

FY Bcom
SY Bcom
TY Bcom
FY BA
SY BA
TY BA
FY BBI
SY BBI
TY BBI
FY BMS
SY BMS
TY BMS
FY BAF
(® SYBAF
TY BAF
FY Bsc IT
SY Bsc IT
TY Bsc IT
Mcom Accounts Part |
MA- RD Part |
Msc IT Part |
M com Management Part |
MA Economics Part |
Mcom Accounts Part Il

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U9...  3/15
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MA-RD Part Il

Msc IT Part |l
MA Economics Part Il

MCom Management Part Il

Year of joining our college *

2021

Your PRN No. - for SY & TY Students (please refer to any of your marksheets ) for First year
students university form application No

2020016400249491

Division (as per College Identity Card) *

Roll No. (As per College identity card) *

19

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvVBEWXJ7U9...  4/15
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Category *

SC
ST
OBC

(® Christian
General
SBC

Other:

State of Domicile (the state where you have been residing for the last 15 years or more) *

Maharashtra

All answers to be the responses are scaled on a scale of 0 to 4, with the most positive response being
rated as 4 and the most negative response zero

Was the syllabus covered by all the teachers ? (0 the least and 4 the maximum) *

® 4-85%to 100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U9...  5/15
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Were your teachers well prepared for the lectures? *
(® 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

Are you satisfied with the online pattern of teaching? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

Were the teachers able to deliver the syllabus effectively? *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U9...  6/15
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Was the WhatsApp group created for your class effective?
4 - Always effective
(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

Rate your teachers teaching *

@ 4- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

Did the college provide proper help to the students as and when required? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U9...  7/15
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How do you rate the google class room?

(® 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

Was the information put in the google class by teachers is satisfactory? *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

Was the online content used during the lectures effective? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U9...  8/15
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Where the mentors available for your needs *

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

Rate the quality of Teaching-Learning process in your college. *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

How do you rate your college office *

(® Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U9...  9/15
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How do you rate your college Library *

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

How are the library services provided *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

How does the Library staff deal with you *

@ supportive

helpful
indifferent
rude

not bothered

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U...  10/15
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What do your opinion about library timing (time 7.00AM to 4 PM) *

(® Adequate

Inadequate

Needs to be changed

How does the Office -staff deal with you *

@ Supportive

Helpful
Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered

How do you rate the behavior of the office staff *

@ Supportive

Helpful
Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U9... 11/15
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Your opinion about response of the office towards your needs *

@ Prompt

Slow
Ignore

Need improvement

How does the Support Staff (Peons) deal with you *

@ Supportive

Helpful
Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered

How frequently you visit the library *

Every day

3 days a week

2 days a week
@ Once a week

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0OJvBEWXJ7U...  12/15
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Do you know about the N-List, Delnet ( e resources, e books,e journals) facility of the library? *

@ Yes

No
Not informed
Informed but not used

Not needed

Does the library have sufficient books for your need *

@ Always available
Available
Sometimes available
Unavailable

Never available

Is the library staff willing to help you *

@ Always Available
Available
Sometimes available
Unavailable

Never available

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U...  13/15
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Are computers provided in the library sufficient for students use *

(® More than enough
Sufficient
Not sufficient
The provided computers are rarely available for students

Need more computers

Do you participate in co-curricular activities like sports, cultural, NCC,NSS, DLLE etc., *

Yes
@ No
Sometimes

Never

If you don't participate why? *

@ Lack of time
No proper information
Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0OJvVBEWXJ7U...  14/15
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What problem /s did you experience while participating in co-curricular activities *

@ Lack of time
No proper information
Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures

Give your valuable suggestions for further improvement on any aspect of the college *

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhACQdN4za0JvBEWXJ7U...  15/15
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St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts &
Commerce, Vasai
Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

This form to be filled by students to analyse the strengths and weakness of the college. Please give
your sincere feedback to help you better.

Email *

rupalikanojiyaS@gmail.com

Name (Surname, first name, Father's Name) *

Rupali Vijay kanojiya

Gender *

® Female

Male

others

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsGD... 1/15
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Programme

BA
Bcom
BAF
BMS
@ BB
BscIT
MCom
MA

Msc IT

Mobile no *

7264073413

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsGD... 2/15
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Class *

FY Bcom
SY Bcom
TY Bcom
FY BA
SY BA
TY BA
FY BBI
SY BBI
@® TvYBBI
FY BMS
SY BMS
TY BMS
FY BAF
SY BAF
TY BAF
FY Bsc IT
SY Bsc IT
TY Bsc IT
Mcom Accounts Part |
MA- RD Part |
Msc IT Part |
M com Management Part |
MA Economics Part |
Mcom Accounts Part Il

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsGD... 3/15
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MA-RD Part Il

Msc IT Part |l
MA Economics Part Il

MCom Management Part Il

Year of joining our college *

2020

Your PRN No. - for SY & TY Students (please refer to any of your marksheets ) for First year
students university form application No

Division (as per College Identity Card) *

@ A

Roll No. (As per College identity card) *

12

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsGD... 4/15
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Category *

SC
ST
OBC

Christian

@ General

SBC

Other:

State of Domicile (the state where you have been residing for the last 15 years or more) *

Maharashtra

All answers to be the responses are scaled on a scale of 0 to 4, with the most positive response being
rated as 4 and the most negative response zero

Was the syllabus covered by all the teachers ? (0 the least and 4 the maximum) *

4- 85% t0 100%

® 3-70to84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsGD... 5/15
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Were your teachers well prepared for the lectures? *

(® 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

Are you satisfied with the online pattern of teaching? *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

Were the teachers able to deliver the syllabus effectively? *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsGD... 6/15
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Was the WhatsApp group created for your class effective?

® 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

Rate your teachers teaching *

@ 4- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

Did the college provide proper help to the students as and when required? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsGD... 7/15
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How do you rate the google class room?

4— Excellent

(® 3- Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

Was the information put in the google class by teachers is satisfactory? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

Was the online content used during the lectures effective? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsGD... 8/15
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Where the mentors available for your needs *
4 — To a great extent

@ 3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

Rate the quality of Teaching-Learning process in your college. *

@ 4- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

How do you rate your college office *

(® Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsGD... 9/15
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How do you rate your college Library *

(® Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

How are the library services provided *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

How does the Library staff deal with you *

@ supportive

helpful
indifferent
rude

not bothered

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsG...
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What do your opinion about library timing (time 7.00AM to 4 PM) *

(® Adequate

Inadequate

Needs to be changed

How does the Office -staff deal with you *

@ Supportive

Helpful
Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered

How do you rate the behavior of the office staff *

@ Supportive

Helpful
Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsG... 11/15
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Your opinion about response of the office towards your needs *

@ Prompt

Slow
Ignore

Need improvement

How does the Support Staff (Peons) deal with you *

@ Supportive

Helpful
Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered

How frequently you visit the library *

Every day

@ 3 days a week
2 days a week
Once a week

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsG... 12/15
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Do you know about the N-List, Delnet ( e resources, e books,e journals) facility of the library? *

@ Yes

No
Not informed
Informed but not used

Not needed

Does the library have sufficient books for your need *

@ Always available
Available
Sometimes available
Unavailable

Never available

Is the library staff willing to help you *

@ Always Available
Available
Sometimes available
Unavailable

Never available

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsG... 13/15



5/25/23, 10:58 AM St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts & Commerce, Vasai Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

Are computers provided in the library sufficient for students use *

(® More than enough
Sufficient
Not sufficient
The provided computers are rarely available for students

Need more computers

Do you participate in co-curricular activities like sports, cultural, NCC,NSS, DLLE etc., *

@ Yes

No
Sometimes

Never

If you don't participate why? *

@ Lack of time
No proper information
Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsG... 14/15
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What problem /s did you experience while participating in co-curricular activities *

@ Lack of time
No proper information
Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures

Give your valuable suggestions for further improvement on any aspect of the college *

Everything is ok

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/edit#response=ACYDBNhURcreoQa9-pv2bzyACsG... 15/15
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St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts &
Commerce, Vasai
Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

This form to be filled by students to analyse the strengths and weakness of the college. Please give
your sincere feedback to help you better.

Email *

adesh.gosavi@gmail.in

Name (Surname, first name, Father's Name) *

Gosavi Adesh Dattaram

Gender *

Female

® Male

others

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRX0oA6XF3A-iZae55rG... 1/15
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Programme

BA
Bcom
BAF
@® BMS
BBI
BscIT
MCom
MA

Msc IT

Mobile no *

9653200536

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRXoA6XF3A-iZae55rG... 2/15
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Class *

FY Bcom
SY Bcom
TY Bcom
FY BA
SY BA
TY BA
FY BBI
SY BBI
TY BBI
FY BMS
® syBwms
TY BMS
FY BAF
SY BAF
TY BAF
FY Bsc IT
SY Bsc IT
TY Bsc IT
Mcom Accounts Part |
MA- RD Part |
Msc IT Part |
M com Management Part |
MA Economics Part |
Mcom Accounts Part Il

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRXoA6XF3A-iZae55rG... 3/15
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MA-RD Part Il

Msc IT Part |l
MA Economics Part Il

MCom Management Part Il

Year of joining our college *

2020

Your PRN No. - for SY & TY Students (please refer to any of your marksheets ) for First year
students university form application No

2020016400259953

Division (as per College Identity Card) *

@ A

Roll No. (As per College identity card) *

46

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRX0oA6XF3A-iZae55rG... 4/15
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Category *

SC
ST

@® oBC
Christian
General
SBC

Other:

State of Domicile (the state where you have been residing for the last 15 years or more) *

Maharastra

All answers to be the responses are scaled on a scale of 0 to 4, with the most positive response being
rated as 4 and the most negative response zero

Was the syllabus covered by all the teachers ? (0 the least and 4 the maximum) *

4- 85% t0 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRX0oA6XF3A-iZae55rG... 5/15



5/25/23, 10:59 AM St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts & Commerce, Vasai Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22
Were your teachers well prepared for the lectures? *
4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

Are you satisfied with the online pattern of teaching? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

Were the teachers able to deliver the syllabus effectively? *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRX0oA6XF3A-iZae55rG... 6/15
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Was the WhatsApp group created for your class effective?

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
® 2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

Rate your teachers teaching *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

Did the college provide proper help to the students as and when required? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRXoA6XF3A-iZae55rG... 7/15
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How do you rate the google class room?

(® 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

Was the information put in the google class by teachers is satisfactory? *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

Was the online content used during the lectures effective? *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRX0oA6XF3A-iZae55rG... 8/15
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Where the mentors available for your needs *

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

® 2 - Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

Rate the quality of Teaching-Learning process in your college. *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

How do you rate your college office *

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRX0oA6XF3A-iZae55rG... 9/15
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How do you rate your college Library *

Excellent

Very Good

® Good

Satisfactory

Poor

How are the library services provided *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Satisfactory

Poor

How does the Library staff deal with you *

supportive

@ helpful

indifferent
rude

not bothered

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRXoA6XF3A-iZae55r... 10/15
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What do your opinion about library timing (time 7.00AM to 4 PM) *

(® Adequate

Inadequate

Needs to be changed

How does the Office -staff deal with you *

Supportive

® Helpful

Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered

How do you rate the behavior of the office staff *

Supportive

@ Helpful

Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRXoA6XF3A-iZae55r... 11/15
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Your opinion about response of the office towards your needs *

Need improvement

How does the Support Staff (Peons) deal with you *

Supportive
® Helpful

Indifferent

Rude

Not bothered

How frequently you visit the library *

Every day

3 days a week

2 days a week
@ Once a week

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRXoA6XF3A-iZae55r... 12/15
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Do you know about the N-List, Delnet ( e resources, e books,e journals) facility of the library? *

Yes

@ No
Not informed
Informed but not used

Not needed

Does the library have sufficient books for your need *

@ Always available
Available
Sometimes available
Unavailable

Never available

Is the library staff willing to help you *

Always Available
® Available

Sometimes available

Unavailable

Never available

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRXoA6XF3A-iZae55r... 13/15



5/25/23, 10:59 AM St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts & Commerce, Vasai Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

Are computers provided in the library sufficient for students use *

More than enough
Sufficient
(® Not sufficient
The provided computers are rarely available for students

Need more computers

Do you participate in co-curricular activities like sports, cultural, NCC,NSS, DLLE etc., *

Yes
No
@ Sometimes

Never

If you don't participate why? *

@ Lack of time
No proper information
Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNg51yLRXoA6XF3A-iZae55r... 14/15



5/25/23, 10:59 AM St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts & Commerce, Vasai Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

What problem /s did you experience while participating in co-curricular activities *

Lack of time
No proper information
@ Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures

Give your valuable suggestions for further improvement on any aspect of the college *

Na

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts &
Commerce, Vasai
Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

This form to be filled by students to analyse the strengths and weakness of the college. Please give
your sincere feedback to help you better.

Email *

tulsi.sherigar@ggcollege.in

Name (Surname, first name, Father's Name) *

SHERIGAR TULSI SUDHAKAR

Gender *

® Female

Male

others

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKis... 1/15
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Programme

BA
@ Bcom
BAF
BMS
BBI
BscIT
MCom
MA

Msc IT

Mobile no *

8779796210

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKis... 2/15



5/25/23, 10:59 AM St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts & Commerce, Vasai Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

Class *

FY Bcom
SY Bcom
@ TY Bcom
FY BA
SY BA
TY BA
FY BBI
SY BBI
TY BBI
FY BMS
SY BMS
TY BMS
FY BAF
SY BAF
TY BAF
FY Bsc IT
SY Bsc IT
TY Bsc IT
Mcom Accounts Part |
MA- RD Part |
Msc IT Part |
M com Management Part |
MA Economics Part |
Mcom Accounts Part Il

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKis... 3/15
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MA-RD Part Il

Msc IT Part |l
MA Economics Part Il

MCom Management Part Il

Year of joining our college *

2019

Your PRN No. - for SY & TY Students (please refer to any of your marksheets ) for First year
students university form application No

2019016400051973

Division (as per College Identity Card) *

Roll No. (As per College identity card) *

283

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKis... 4/15
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Category *

SC

ST

0BC

Christian
@ General

SBC

Other:

State of Domicile (the state where you have been residing for the last 15 years or more) *

Maharashtra

All answers to be the responses are scaled on a scale of 0 to 4, with the most positive response being
rated as 4 and the most negative response zero

Was the syllabus covered by all the teachers ? (0 the least and 4 the maximum) *

® 4-85%to 100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKis... 5/15
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Were your teachers well prepared for the lectures? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

Are you satisfied with the online pattern of teaching? *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

Were the teachers able to deliver the syllabus effectively? *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKis... 6/15
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Was the WhatsApp group created for your class effective?
® 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

Rate your teachers teaching *

@ 4- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

Did the college provide proper help to the students as and when required? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKis... 7/15
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How do you rate the google class room?

4— Excellent

(® 3- Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

Was the information put in the google class by teachers is satisfactory? *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

Was the online content used during the lectures effective? *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKis... 8/15
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Where the mentors available for your needs *

4 — To a great extent
(® 3 - Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

Rate the quality of Teaching-Learning process in your college. *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

How do you rate your college office *

Excellent

Very Good

® Good

Satisfactory

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKis... 9/15
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How do you rate your college Library *

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

How are the library services provided *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

How does the Library staff deal with you *

supportive

@ helpful

indifferent
rude

not bothered

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKi... 10/15
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What do your opinion about library timing (time 7.00AM to 4 PM) *

(® Adequate

Inadequate

Needs to be changed

How does the Office -staff deal with you *

Supportive

® Helpful

Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered

How do you rate the behavior of the office staff *

Supportive

@ Helpful

Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKi... 11/15
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Your opinion about response of the office towards your needs *

Prompt
Slow
Ignore

(® Need improvement

How does the Support Staff (Peons) deal with you *

Supportive
® Helpful

Indifferent

Rude

Not bothered

How frequently you visit the library *

Every day

3 days a week

2 days a week
@ Once a week

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKi... 12/15
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Do you know about the N-List, Delnet ( e resources, e books,e journals) facility of the library? *

Yes
No
Not informed
(® Informed but not used

Not needed

Does the library have sufficient books for your need *

Always available

@ Available
Sometimes available
Unavailable

Never available

Is the library staff willing to help you *

Always Available
® Available

Sometimes available

Unavailable

Never available

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKi... 13/15
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Are computers provided in the library sufficient for students use *

More than enough
@ sufficient
Not sufficient
The provided computers are rarely available for students

Need more computers

Do you participate in co-curricular activities like sports, cultural, NCC,NSS, DLLE etc., *

Yes
@ No
Sometimes

Never

If you don't participate why? *

@ Lack of time
No proper information
Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNhO-ic6yF5qti_n_6abyOzEKi... 14/15
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What problem /s did you experience while participating in co-curricular activities *

@ Lack of time
No proper information
Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures

Give your valuable suggestions for further improvement on any aspect of the college *

The management of the office work can be done more efficiently by increasing staffs there.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts &
Commerce, Vasai
Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

This form to be filled by students to analyse the strengths and weakness of the college. Please give
your sincere feedback to help you better.

Email *

hitesh.singh@ggcollege.in

Name (Surname, first name, Father's Name) *

SINGH HITESH VINOD

Gender *

Female

® Male

others

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNiPeuRX0ffz1jqoN8hCwB4oY... 1/15
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Programme

BA
Bcom
® BAF
BMS
BBI
BscIT
MCom
MA

Msc IT

Mobile no *

8446861552

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNiPeuRX0ffz1jqoN8hCwB4oY... 2/15
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Class *

FY Bcom
SY Bcom
TY Bcom
FY BA
SY BA
TY BA
FY BBI
SY BBI
TY BBI
FY BMS
SY BMS
TY BMS
FY BAF
SY BAF
® TYBAF
FY Bsc IT
SY Bsc IT
TY Bsc IT
Mcom Accounts Part |
MA- RD Part |
Msc IT Part |
M com Management Part |
MA Economics Part |
Mcom Accounts Part Il

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNiPeuRX0ffz1jqoN8hCwB4oY... 3/15
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MA-RD Part Il

Msc IT Part |l
MA Economics Part Il

MCom Management Part Il

Year of joining our college *

2019

Your PRN No. - for SY & TY Students (please refer to any of your marksheets ) for First year
students university form application No

Division (as per College Identity Card) *

@ A

Roll No. (As per College identity card) *

56

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNiPeuRX0ffz1jqoN8hCwB4oY... 4/15
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Category *

SC

ST

0BC

Christian
@ General

SBC

Other:

State of Domicile (the state where you have been residing for the last 15 years or more) *

Maharashtra

All answers to be the responses are scaled on a scale of 0 to 4, with the most positive response being
rated as 4 and the most negative response zero

Was the syllabus covered by all the teachers ? (0 the least and 4 the maximum) *

® 4-85%to 100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNiPeuRX0ffz1jqoN8hCwB4oY... 5/15
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Were your teachers well prepared for the lectures? *

(® 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

Are you satisfied with the online pattern of teaching? *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

Were the teachers able to deliver the syllabus effectively? *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNiPeuRX0ffz1jqoN8hCwB4oY... 6/15
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Was the WhatsApp group created for your class effective?

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

Rate your teachers teaching *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

Did the college provide proper help to the students as and when required? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNiPeuRX0ffz1jqoN8hCwB4oY... 7/15
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How do you rate the google class room?

4— Excellent

(® 3- Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

Was the information put in the google class by teachers is satisfactory? *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

Was the online content used during the lectures effective? *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNiPeuRX0ffz1jqoN8hCwB4oY... 8/15
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Where the mentors available for your needs *

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

Rate the quality of Teaching-Learning process in your college. *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

How do you rate your college office *

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNiPeuRX0ffz1jqoN8hCwB4oY... 9/15
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How do you rate your college Library *

Excellent

Very Good

® Good

Satisfactory

Poor

How are the library services provided *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Satisfactory

Poor

How does the Library staff deal with you *

supportive

@ helpful

indifferent
rude

not bothered

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNiPeuRX0ffz1jqoN8hCwB4o...  10/15
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What do your opinion about library timing (time 7.00AM to 4 PM) *

(® Adequate

Inadequate

Needs to be changed

How does the Office -staff deal with you *

Supportive

Helpful
® Indifferent

Rude

Not bothered

How do you rate the behavior of the office staff *

Supportive

Helpful
@ Indifferent

Rude

Not bothered
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Your opinion about response of the office towards your needs *

Prompt
Slow
Ignore

(® Need improvement

How does the Support Staff (Peons) deal with you *

Supportive
® Helpful

Indifferent

Rude

Not bothered

How frequently you visit the library *

Every day
3 days a week
2 days a week

Once a week

@ Never
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Do you know about the N-List, Delnet ( e resources, e books,e journals) facility of the library? *

Yes

@ No
Not informed
Informed but not used

Not needed

Does the library have sufficient books for your need *

Always available
Available

@ Sometimes available
Unavailable

Never available

Is the library staff willing to help you *

Always Available
Available

(® Sometimes available
Unavailable

Never available
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Are computers provided in the library sufficient for students use *

More than enough
Sufficient
Not sufficient
@ The provided computers are rarely available for students

Need more computers

Do you participate in co-curricular activities like sports, cultural, NCC,NSS, DLLE etc., *

Yes
No
@ Sometimes

Never

If you don't participate why? *

Lack of time

@ No proper information
Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNiPeuRX0ffz1jqoN8hCwB4o...  14/15



5/25/23, 11:00 AM St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts & Commerce, Vasai Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

What problem /s did you experience while participating in co-curricular activities *

Lack of time

@ No proper information
Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures

Give your valuable suggestions for further improvement on any aspect of the college *

Improve Office Management
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St. Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts &
Commerce, Vasai
Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-22

This form to be filled by students to analyse the strengths and weakness of the college. Please give
your sincere feedback to help you better.

Email *

sahilsingh.oms@ggcollege.in

Name (Surname, first name, Father's Name) *

Singh Sahil Sabera

Gender *

Female

® Male

others
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Programme

BA
Bcom
BAF
@® BMS
BBI
BscIT
MCom
MA

Msc IT

Mobile no *

7219006808
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Class *

FY Bcom
SY Bcom
TY Bcom
FY BA
SY BA
TY BA
FY BBI
SY BBI
TY BBI
® FYBMS
SY BMS
TY BMS
FY BAF
SY BAF
TY BAF
FY Bsc IT
SY Bsc IT
TY Bsc IT
Mcom Accounts Part |
MA- RD Part |
Msc IT Part |
M com Management Part |
MA Economics Part |
Mcom Accounts Part Il
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MA-RD Part Il

Msc IT Part |l
MA Economics Part Il

MCom Management Part Il

Year of joining our college *

2021

Your PRN No. - for SY & TY Students (please refer to any of your marksheets ) for First year
students university form application No

283

Division (as per College Identity Card) *

Roll No. (As per College identity card) *

125
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Category *

SC
ST

@® oBC
Christian
General
SBC

Other:

State of Domicile (the state where you have been residing for the last 15 years or more) *

No

All answers to be the responses are scaled on a scale of 0 to 4, with the most positive response being
rated as 4 and the most negative response zero

Was the syllabus covered by all the teachers ? (0 the least and 4 the maximum) *

4- 85% t0 100%

® 3-70to84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%
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Were your teachers well prepared for the lectures? *
4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

Are you satisfied with the online pattern of teaching? *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

Were the teachers able to deliver the syllabus effectively? *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to
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Was the WhatsApp group created for your class effective?

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

Rate your teachers teaching *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good

@ 2 - Good
1 - Fair

0- Poor

Did the college provide proper help to the students as and when required? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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How do you rate the google class room?
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

@® 1-Fair

0- Poor

Was the information put in the google class by teachers is satisfactory? *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 = Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

Was the online content used during the lectures effective? *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
® 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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Where the mentors available for your needs *

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

® 2 - Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

Rate the quality of Teaching-Learning process in your college. *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

How do you rate your college office *

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Poor
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How do you rate your college Library *

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

How are the library services provided *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

How does the Library staff deal with you *

supportive

@ helpful

indifferent
rude

not bothered
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What do your opinion about library timing (time 7.00AM to 4 PM) *

(® Adequate

Inadequate

Needs to be changed

How does the Office -staff deal with you *

Supportive

® Helpful

Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered

How do you rate the behavior of the office staff *

Supportive

@ Helpful

Indifferent
Rude

Not bothered
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Your opinion about response of the office towards your needs *

Need improvement

How does the Support Staff (Peons) deal with you *

Supportive
® Helpful

Indifferent

Rude

Not bothered

How frequently you visit the library *

Every day

3 days a week

2 days a week
@ Once a week

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tCkHkjOX76Wmc1UaGmr8SfBPD-TkXbik8v-hyr7sZGM/editéresponse=ACYDBNjFw3yMKE8-72187bEUeP_... 12/15
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Do you know about the N-List, Delnet ( e resources, e books,e journals) facility of the library? *

Yes
No

(® Notinformed
Informed but not used

Not needed

Does the library have sufficient books for your need *

Always available
Available

@ Sometimes available
Unavailable

Never available

Is the library staff willing to help you *

Always Available
® Available

Sometimes available

Unavailable

Never available
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Are computers provided in the library sufficient for students use *

More than enough
@ sufficient
Not sufficient
The provided computers are rarely available for students

Need more computers

Do you participate in co-curricular activities like sports, cultural, NCC,NSS, DLLE etc., *

@ Yes

No
Sometimes

Never

If you don't participate why? *

Lack of time

@ No proper information
Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures
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What problem /s did you experience while participating in co-curricular activities *

Lack of time

@ No proper information
Pressure of studies
Unsuitable timing
No permission from parents

Missing regular lectures

Give your valuable suggestions for further improvement on any aspect of the college *

Improve some days and activities and functions
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